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Ana Cláudia Batista Jordão Ribeiro 
Lista de candidatos: 

Ana Daniela Ferreira Pinto Sampaio 
Ana Raquel Ferreira da Costa 
Ana Sofia da Costa Martins 
Andreia Cristina Martins Silva 
Catarina Isabel Rina Quintanova 
Daniel Martins 
Diana Cristina Pais Carvalho 
Diogo Alexandre Nascimento Ribeiro 
Elísio Fernando Matos Silva 
Gabriel António Gomes Pereira 
Isabel Maria Lopes Matos de Oliveira 
Jacinta de Oliveira Pinho 
Jorge Daniel Moreira Silva de Carvalho 
José Manuel Zurdo Vivas 
Juliana Inês Pinto dos Santos 
Letícia Daniela da Silva Costa 
Luís Miguel Ferreira Ramos Seabra 
Márcia Sofia Ribeiro Lamy 
Mariana Pereira Magalhães 
Marta Alexandra Lucas Figueiredo 
Marta Daniela Marques de Magalhães 
Nathalie Sá Lopes 
Oriol Bover Centelles 
Pedro Alexandre Coelho Borges 
Rui Filipe Lopes Soares 
Samaneh Khodi Aghmiuni 
Susana Margarida Silva Alves 
Telma Marisa Rebelo Silva 
Tony Alexandre Quinteiros Rodrigues 
Vânia Luísa Neves Batalha 
 

Tony Alexandre Quinteiros Rodrigues 
Lista de seriação final: 

Vânia Luísa Neves Batalha 
Rui Filipe Lopes Soares 
Andreia Cristina Martins Silva 
Pedro Alexandre Coelho Borges 
Juliana Inês Pinto dos Santos 
Oriol Bover Centelles 
Marta Daniela Marques de Magalhães 
Elísio Fernando Matos Silva 
Marta Alexandra Lucas Figueiredo 



Telma Marisa Rebelo Silva 
Ana Raquel Ferreira da Costa 
Diana Cristina Pais Carvalho 
Jorge Daniel Moreira Silva de Carvalho 
Samaneh Khodi Aghmiuni 
Márcia Sofia Ribeiro Lamy 
Nathalie Sá Lopes 
Ana Sofia da Costa Martins 
Ana Cláudia Batista Jordão Ribeiro 
Gabriel António Gomes Pereira 
Catarina Isabel Rina Quintanova 
Jacinta de Oliveira Pinho 
Letícia Daniela da Silva Costa 
Susana Margarida Silva Alves 
Luís Miguel Ferreira Ramos Seabra 
Daniel Martins 
José Manuel Zurdo Vivas 
Isabel Maria Lopes Matos de Oliveira 
Diogo Alexandre Nascimento Ribeiro 
Mariana Pereira Magalhães 
Ana Daniela Ferreira Pinto Sampaio 
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